
November 2022

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

797,373

1 394.56 797,655 282 209 45 0 22 0.05 0.00

2 394.52 797,090 -565 -229 52 0 4 0.01 0.14

3 394.49 796,666 -424 -106 81 0 27 0.06 0.18

4 394.46 796,242 -424 -79 90 0 45 0.10 0.00

5 394.44 795,960 -282 -30 90 0 22 0.05 0.00

6 394.42 795,677 -283 -40 90 0 13 0.03 0.00

7 394.43 795,819 142 171 86 0 13 0.03 0.27

8 394.44 795,960 141 153 69 0 13 0.03 0.79

9 394.42 795,677 -283 -68 75 0 0 0.00 0.15

10 394.42 795,677 0 93 80 0 13 0.03 0.00

11 394.40 795,395 -282 -44 80 0 18 0.04 0.00

12 394.37 794,972 -423 -120 71 0 22 0.05 0.00

13 394.36 794,831 -141 21 65 0 27 0.06 0.00

14 394.35 794,690 -141 34 65 0 40 0.09 0.00

15 394.32 794,266 -424 -117 70 0 27 0.06 0.00

16 394.30 793,984 -282 -18 75 0 49 0.11 0.00

17 394.28 793,702 -282 -22 75 0 45 0.10 0.00

18 394.25 793,279 -423 -101 85 0 27 0.06 0.00

19 394.23 792,997 -282 3 100 0 45 0.10 0.00

20 394.21 792,715 -282 12 105 0 49 0.11 0.00

21 394.19 792,433 -282 -35 98 0 9 0.02 0.00

22 394.16 792,011 -422 -114 95 0 4 0.01 0.00

23 394.13 791,588 -423 -100 95 0 18 0.04 0.00

24 394.11 791,306 -282 -42 91 0 9 0.02 0.00

25 394.08 790,884 -422 -56 90 0 67 0.15 0.00

26 394.07 790,743 -141 46 90 0 27 0.06 0.00

27 394.07 790,743 0 99 90 0 9 0.02 0.00

28 394.03 790,180 -563 -172 90 0 22 0.05 0.00

29 394.01 789,899 -281 -21 90 0 31 0.07 0.00

30 393.96 789,195 -704 -238 90 0 27 0.06 0.00

TOTALS -8,178 -911 2,468 0 744 1.67 1.53

ACRE-FEET -8,178 -1,807 4,895 0 1,476

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 4,895
Spill 0

Total 4,895

Precipitation

This month = 1.53
October 01, 2022 To date = 1.53

SUMMARY
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